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201803160000
87760

03/16/2018
12:16:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRUND
JONATHAN
DAVID

27 146 Lot#:137 Lot:A
Book:27
Pg:146
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
THE GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

201801030000
00870

01/03/2018
08:54:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KIMBRELL
JOHNNY M

Other:SEE
INST

201803150000
84650

03/15/2018
10:00:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUFF WILLIAM
D

18 138 Lot#:546
Book:18
Pg:138
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 5TH
SECTOR

201804110001
20570

04/11/2018
12:00:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201804160001
26680

04/16/2018
02:05:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEE JOHN
MICHAEL

7 39 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:39
Sub:TRIPLE
SPRINGS 2ND
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 10

201806040001
94880

06/04/2018
10:18:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAGRONE
CHARLES
GARNER

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201805240001
81890

05/24/2018
01:39:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HUMBER
JENNIFER B

Other:SEE
INST

201806110002
04350

06/11/2018
07:58:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JETTON
RANDY ALLEN

Other:SEE
INST

201810170003
67060

10/17/2018
08:23:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor AGREEMENT APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Other:SEE
INST

201810170003
67060

10/17/2018
08:23:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee AGREEMENT APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Other:SEE
INST

201812280004
51100

12/28/2018
10:23:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANNON
BENJAMIN
THOMAS

Other:SEE
INST


