Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803160000 87760	03/16/2018 12:16:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRUND JONATHAN DAVID			27	146		Lot#:137 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:146 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO THE GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE TWO
201801030000 00870	01/03/2018 08:54:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIMBRELL JOHNNY M						Other:SEE INST
201803150000 84650	03/15/2018 10:00:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUFF WILLIAM D			18	138		Lot#:546 Book:18 Pg:138 Sub:EAGLE POINT 5TH SECTOR
201804110001 20570	04/11/2018 12:00:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK						Other:SEE INST
201804160001 26680	04/16/2018 02:05:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEE JOHN MICHAEL			7	39		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:39 Sub:TRIPLE SPRINGS 2ND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 10
201806040001 94880	06/04/2018 10:18:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAGRONE CHARLES GARNER						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201805240001 81890	05/24/2018 01:39:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HUMBER JENNIFER B						Other:SEE INST
201806110002 04350	06/11/2018 07:58:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JETTON RANDY ALLEN						Other:SEE INST
201810170003 67060	10/17/2018 08:23:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	AGREEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						Other:SEE INST
201810170003 67060	10/17/2018 08:23:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	AGREEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION						Other:SEE INST
201812280004 51100	12/28/2018 10:23:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANNON BENJAMIN THOMAS						Other:SEE INST